

| Store SKU | Description | 4 Hours | 24 Hours | Weekly | Monthly | Category |
|-----------|-----------------------------------|---------|----------|----------|----------|----------------------|
| 03-014-01 | PAVING BREAKER 90 LB W/1-1/8" BIT | \$27.00 | \$40.00 | \$120.00 | \$360.00 | General Construction |
| 03-021-01 | CHISEL, WIDE, 1-1/8 X 6 X 14 | \$0.00 | \$5.00 | \$10.00 | \$20.00 | General Construction |
| 06-010-01 | WRENCH, TORQUE 1/2 DRIVE | \$0.00 | \$10.00 | \$30.00 | \$60.00 | General Construction |
| 10-010-01 | COMPACTOR, PLATE 4 HP | \$38.50 | \$55.00 | \$165.00 | \$495.00 | General Construction |
| 10-014-01 | RAMMER, COMPACT 11X13 SHOE | \$30.00 | \$65.00 | \$195.00 | \$585.00 | General Construction |
| 10-018-01 | TAMPER, 10 X 10 | \$0.00 | \$12.00 | \$36.00 | \$108.00 | General Construction |
| 12-009-01 | HILTI 14" CHOP SAW | \$50.00 | \$70.00 | \$210.00 | \$630.00 | General Construction |
| 26-038-01 | PASLODE FRAMING NAILER | \$17.00 | \$25.00 | \$75.00 | \$225.00 | General Construction |
| 26-039-01 | PASLODE ANGLED FINISH NAILER | \$14.00 | \$21.00 | \$63.00 | \$189.00 | General Construction |
| 26-042-01 | NAILER, FRAMING COIL SN325 | \$17.00 | \$25.00 | \$75.00 | \$225.00 | General Construction |
| 26-042-02 | NAILER, FRAMING COIL SN325 | \$17.00 | \$25.00 | \$75.00 | \$225.00 | General Construction |
| 26-042-03 | NAILER, FRAMING COIL SN325 | \$17.00 | \$25.00 | \$75.00 | \$225.00 | General Construction |
| 26-044-01 | NAILER, COIL ROOF | \$17.00 | \$25.00 | \$75.00 | \$225.00 | General Construction |
| 26-044-02 | NAILER, COIL ROOF | \$17.00 | \$25.00 | \$75.00 | \$225.00 | General Construction |
| 26-047-01 | STAPLER, NARROW CROWN | \$14.00 | \$21.00 | \$63.00 | \$189.00 | General Construction |
| 34-016-01 | PRY BAR, 60" RAT TAIL | \$0.00 | \$8.00 | \$24.00 | \$72.00 | General Construction |
| 34-020-01 | LEVEL, CARPENTER'S 4' | \$0.00 | \$5.00 | \$15.00 | \$45.00 | General Construction |
| 34-020-02 | LEVEL, CARPENTER'S 4' | \$0.00 | \$5.00 | \$15.00 | \$45.00 | General Construction |
| 34-033-01 | FISH TAPE, 125' | \$6.70 | \$10.00 | \$30.00 | \$90.00 | General Construction |
| 34-034-01 | CONDUIT BENDER, 1/2" - 5" | \$0.00 | \$5.00 | \$15.00 | \$45.00 | General Construction |
| 34-035-01 | CONDUIT BENDER, 3/4" - 6" | \$4.70 | \$7.00 | \$21.00 | \$63.00 | General Construction |
| 34-035-02 | CONDUIT BENDER, 3/4" - 6" | \$4.70 | \$7.00 | \$21.00 | \$63.00 | General Construction |
| 34-036-01 | PRY BAR, 72" JOHNSON | \$6.70 | \$10.00 | \$30.00 | \$90.00 | General Construction |
| 58-023-01 | HEAT GUN | \$0.00 | \$10.00 | \$30.00 | \$90.00 | General Construction |
| 74-022-01 | SANDER, ORBITAL 1/2 SHEET H.D. | \$8.00 | \$12.00 | \$36.00 | \$108.00 | General Construction |
| 74-028-01 | SANDER, 4 X 24" BELT W/BAG | \$10.00 | \$15.00 | \$45.00 | \$135.00 | General Construction |
| 74-030-01 | SANDER, 1/2 SHEET FINISH | \$8.00 | \$12.00 | \$36.00 | \$108.00 | General Construction |
| 74-032-01 | SANDER, 4" ORBITAL PALM | \$7.00 | \$10.00 | \$30.00 | \$90.00 | General Construction |
| 74-032-02 | SANDER, 4" ORBITAL PALM | \$7.00 | \$10.00 | \$30.00 | \$90.00 | General Construction |
| 74-036-01 | SANDER, 5" DISC | \$7.00 | \$10.00 | \$30.00 | \$90.00 | General Construction |
| 74-036-02 | SANDER, 5" DISC | \$7.00 | \$10.00 | \$30.00 | \$90.00 | General Construction |
| 74-038-01 | SANDER/GRINDER 7" | \$10.00 | \$15.00 | \$45.00 | \$135.00 | General Construction |
| 76-001-01 | SAW UNDERCUT JAM | \$10.72 | \$16.00 | \$48.00 | \$144.00 | General Construction |
| 76-016-01 | SAW, BOW SANDVIK 30" | \$0.00 | \$4.00 | \$12.00 | \$36.00 | General Construction |